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Inspection Summary

Permit #:  PRSITE20231450
Address:  410 NW CHIPMAN RD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086400 NW CHIPMAN RD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please schedule inspections once all
corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection: Inspector: Outcome: Date:

Site Visit Dustin Agcopra Partial Tuesday, October 22,
2024

Informational:
1 Misc 04/12/24 Friday JMJ

No work on site today.

04/16/24 Tuesday JMJ
No work on site today.

04/24/24 Wednesday JMJ
Contractor worked site, but not on related work today.

05/17/24 Friday JMJ
Contractor worked site, but not on related work this week.

05/28/24 Tuesday JMJ
Contractor hauled of spoils from site.

06/25/24 Tuesday JMJ  (Star Development)
Contractor worked @ site, but not on related work.
Contractor plans to pour driveway approach tomorrow.

07/09/24 Tuesday JMJ (Star Development)
Contractor has been working on retaining wall at the Northside of project.



Work on site no related 10:30am.

07/31/24 Wednesday JMJ (Star Development)
Contractor worked onsite preforming general duties.

08/09/24 Friday JMJ (Star Development)
Contractor has completed the dumpster construction and trees were being
planted.

Informational:
2 Misc 7-1-24 Dustin A, No work being done due to rain

Comments:


